Salem Pollce Department

-

LOCATION
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
~ 625 CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE

-625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
625 CHURCH ST SE
62% CHURCH ST SE

625 CHURCH ST SE

INCIDENT #

SMP04000576
SMP04011323

SMP04012010
SMP05011214
SMP05045601
SMP13009996
SMP14027510
SMP14027909

SMP14047027
SMP15003252
SMP15036396
SMP17011756

SMP17011935

SMP17016683
SMP18022108
SMP18043712

QMP1'9000283

SMP19006333
SMP19007036

SMP19007163
SMP19007597
SMP19007833
SMP19008661

SMP19008789

from 1/1/2003 fo 1/21/2020

DATE
1/3/2004 9:29 PM
3/3/2004 5:33 PM

3/7/2004 8:24 PM
3/12/2005 10:45 PM
9/17/2005 2:59 PM
3/20/2013 11:11 AM
7/15/2014 6:02 PM
7/17/2014 9:25 PM

11/15/2014 1:34 PM
1/21/2015 5:03 PM
8/18/2015 6:50 AM
4/3/2017 12:16 PM

4/4/2017 5:09 PM

5/7/2017 9:00 AM-
6/15/2018 12:10 PM
11/26/2018 6:35 PM

1/3/2019 12:49 AM

2/18/2019 12:31 PM
2/23/2019 8:54 AM

2/24/2019 1:52 PM
2/27/2019 4:59 PM
3/1/2019 12:24 PM
3/7/2019 2:27 PM

3/8/2019 12:23 PM

-

OFFENSES

SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS | 1

DISORDERLY CONDUCT | 956.120

SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS |1 _

SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS | 1
SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS | 1

Recelved At Councll Meeting
Meeting Date:___| fé-bf >
Agenda Item: _ s

Received by: ___ | A=b h%
From: Q)»’-L/,rd‘_ K pe Stz

CASE DISPO
~ Unfounded

ARRESTED BY OUR
AGENCY

Closed
Unfounded ‘
Inactive (CIS Only)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF HI - VANDALISM | 164.345(A) Inactive (CIS Only)

ASSIST RENDERED - PUBLIC/CIVIL | 01200 Closed

TRESPASS | 95.550 ARRESTED BY OUR
AGENCY

SUSP - ACTIVITY | 02205 Closed

SUSP - PERSON | 02225 Closed

DISTURBANCE/NOISE | 01360 Closed

PAROLE VIOLATION | 144.350 ARRESTED BY OUR
AGENCY

OTHER MISC. - NON-CRIMINAL ORDINANCE | Closed

01740

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Il - VANDALISM | 164.345(A)  Inactive (CIS Only)
ASSIST RENDERED - WELFARE CHECK | 01230  Closed

FTA - BENCH WARRANT | 137.050
FTA - BENCH WARRANT | 137.050

SUSP - PERSON | 02225

FTA - BENCH WARRANT | 137.050; DRUGS -

ARRESTED BY OUR
AGENCY

ARRESTED BY OUR
AGENCY

Closed
ARRESTED BY OUR

UNLAWFUL POSS METHAMPHETAMINE | 475.894 AGENCY

SUSP - ACTIVITY | 02205
SUSP - ACTIVITY | 02205
TRESPASS | 95.550

" _FTA - BENCH WARRANT | 137.050

INCIDENT ISSUED IN ERROR | 0001

Pl -~

Closed
Closed
Closed

ARRESTED BY OUR g
AGENCY

Closed

A UL INANA = 4~ AsS



625 CHURCH ST SE SMP19008124 3/11/2019 8:54 AM PROBATION VIOLATION [ 137.545(C) ARRESTED BY OUR

! AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE SMP19009271 3/12/2019 11:21 AM  TRESPASS | 85.550 Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE ~ SMP19016298 5/1/2019 8:21 AM INCIDENT ISSUED IN ERROR | 0001 Closed

Records Found




