Salem Police Department

625 - 625 CHURCH ST SE

from 1/1/2003 to 1/21/2020

Received At Council Meeting
Meeting Date: 1/21/20
Agenda Item: 3.4 Received by:

- Koester From: Breat

<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>INCIDENT #</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>OFFENSES</u>	CASE DISPO
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP04000576	1/3/2004 9:29 PM	SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS 1	Unfounded
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP04011323	3/3/2004 5:33 PM	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 95.120	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP04012010	3/7/2004 8:24 PM	SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS 1	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP05011214	3/12/2005 10:45 PM	SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS 1	Unfounded
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP05045601	9/17/2005 2:59 PM	SEE CAD REPORT FOR DETAILS 1	Inactive (CIS Only)
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP13009996	3/20/2013 11:11 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF III - VANDALISM 164.345(A)	Inactive (CIS Only)
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP14027510	7/15/2014 6:02 PM	ASSIST RENDERED - PUBLIC/CIVIL 01200	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP14027909	7/17/2014 9:25 PM	TRESPASS 95.550	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP14047027	11/15/2014 1:34 PM	SUSP - ACTIVITY 02205	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP15003252	1/21/2015 5:03 PM	SUSP - PERSON 02225	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP15036396	8/18/2015 6:50 AM	DISTURBANCE/NOISE 01360	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP17011756	4/3/2017 12:16 PM	PAROLE VIOLATION 144.350	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP17011935	4/4/2017 5:09 PM	OTHER MISC NON-CRIMINAL ORDINANCE 01740	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP17016683	5/7/2017 9:00 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF III - VANDALISM 164.345(A)	Inactive (CIS Only)
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP18022108	6/15/2018 12:10 PM	ASSIST RENDERED - WELFARE CHECK 01230	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP18043712	11/26/2018 6:35 PM	FTA - BENCH WARRANT 137.050	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19000283	1/3/2019 12:49 AM	FTA - BENCH WARRANT 137.050	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19006333	2/18/2019 12:31 PM	SUSP - PERSON 02225	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19007036	2/23/2019 8:54 AM	FTA - BENCH WARRANT 137.050; DRUGS - UNLAWFUL POSS METHAMPHETAMINE 475.894	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19007163	2/24/2019 1:52 PM	SUSP - ACTIVITY 02205	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19007597	2/27/2019 4:59 PM	SUSP - ACTIVITY 02205	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19007833	3/1/2019 12:24 PM	TRESPASS 95.550	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19008661	3/7/2019 2:27 PM	FTA - BENCH WARRANT 137.050	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19008789	3/8/2019 12:23 PM	INCIDENT ISSUED IN ERROR 0001	Closed

Records Found				27
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19016298	5/1/2019 8:21 AM	INCIDENT ISSUED IN ERROR 0001	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19009271	3/12/2019 11:21 AM	TRESPASS 95.550	Closed
625 CHURCH ST SE	SMP19009124	3/11/2019 8:54 AM	PROBATION VIOLATION 137.545(C)	ARRESTED BY OUR AGENCY

.